Manifold Valves
Instrumentation
Manifold Valves∙
2 UNION METAL INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
Uni-Lok 2-Valve Manifolds offer safety and reliability in a general purpose
design. The simple 2-Valve configuration allows for easy block, bleed and
calibration of a static pressure transmitter or gauge. Valves are available

FL : Flanged
Valve Type
How to Order
2VM : 2-Valve
3VM : 3-Valve
5VM : 5-Valve
N : Needle
P : Plug
V : Vee
B : Ball
Featuress/How to OrderManifold Valves∙
2007. 11,  D
esigned by D
oosung C
om
m
unity,  w
w
w
.eds.or.kr
본사 및 공장
인천광역시 남동구 고잔동 725-13번지
남동공단 152블럭 12롯트
E-mail : unilok@unilok.com
서울직매장
서울특별시 구로구 구로동 604-1
구로기계공구상가 D-31-110호
Head Office and Factory
152 Block-12Lot, Namdong Industrial Complex.
725-13, Gojan-Dong, Namdong-Gu, Incheon, KOREA.